
Drinking Water SRF Agencies and Contacts 

State Agency DWSRF Contact Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address 

Alabama Department of Environmental Management Aubrey H. White III (334) 271-7805 (334) 279-3051 ahw@adem.state.al.us 

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation (907) 465-5177 
ADEC/Division of Environmental Health James Weise (907) 269-7647 (907) 269-7655 james_weise@envircon.state.ak.us 

Arizona Water Infratructure Finance Authority Jon Bernreuter 602-364-1326 602-364-1327 jbernreuter@azwifa.gov 

Arkansas Soil And Water Conservation Comm. Scott Savoy (501) 683-0279 (501) 682-0561 scott.savoy@aswcc.arkansas.gov 
Department of Health Bob Makin (501) 661-2623 (501) 661-2032 bmakin@mail.doh.state.ar.us 

California Department of Health Services Robin Hook (916) 449-5624 (916) 449-5656 rhook@dhs.ca.gov 

Colorado Water Res & Pwr Development Authority Claudia Walters (303) 830-1550 Ext. 20 (303) 832-8205 cwalters@cwrpda.com 
Water Quality Control Division Jack Kirkland (720) 248-7151 (970) 248-7198 jack.kirkland@state.co.us 
Dept. of Local Affairs-Div. Of Local Government Barry Cress (303) 866-2352 (303) 866-4819 barry.cress@state.co.us 

Connecticut Department of Public Health Theodore K. Dunn (860) 509-7333 (860) 509-7359 theodore.dunn@po.state.ct.us 
Department of Environmental Protection Lee Rogers (860) 424-3925 (860) 424-4067 lee.rogers@po.state.ct.us 
Office of the Treasurer Sharon Dixon Peay (860) 702-3134 (860) 702-3034 sharon.peay@po.state.ct.us 

Delaware Health & Social Services Barbara E. Blaier (302) 739-5410 (302) 739-8388 Barbara.Blaier@state.de.us 
Department of Natural Resources & Environmental Control 

Florida Department of Environmental Protection Craig Diltz (850) 245-8371 (850) 245-8411 craig.diltz@dep.state.fl.us 

Georgia Environmental Facilities Authority Greg Mason (404) 656-3824 (404) 656-6416 greg@gefa.ga.gov 
Environmental Protection Division Onder Serefli (404)651-5156 (404) 651-9590 onder_sereflie@dnr.state.ga.us 

Hawaii Department of Health William Wong (808) 586-4258 (808) 586-4370 bwong@eha.health.state.hi.us 
Safe Drinking Water Branch Denise Dang (808) 586-4258 (808) 586-4351 ddang@eha.health.state.hi.us 
Wastewater Branch Harold Yee (808) 586-4294 (808) 586-4300 hyee@eha.health.state.hi.us 
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Idaho Department of Environmental Quality Mr. William Jerrel (208) 373-0400 (208) 373-0576 wjerrel@deq.state.id.us 

Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Ronald P. Drainer (217) 782-2027 (217) 785-1225 epa1119@epa.state.il.us 

Indiana State Budget Agency Matt Martin (317) 234-1278 (317) 234-1338 mmartin@dem.state.in.us 
Department of Environmental Management Cortney Stover (317) 232-8663 (317) 234-1338 cstover@dem.state.in.us 

Iowa Department of Natural Resources Shirley Christoffersen (515) 281-8156 (515) 281-6794 shirley.christoffersen@dnr.state.ia.us 
Iowa Finance Authority Bret L. Mills (515) 242-4972 (515) 242-4957 bret.mills@ifa.state.ia.us 

Kansas Department of Health and Environment David F. Waldo, P.E. (785) 296-5503 (785) 296-5509 dwaldo@kdhe.state.ks.us 
Department of Administration Annette Witt (785) 296-8083 (785) 296-6841 annette.witt@da.state.ks.us 
Development Finance Authority Todd Fraizer (785) 296-6747 (785) 296-6810 tfraizer@kdfa.org 

Kentucky Kentucky Infrastructure Authority Sandy Williams (502) 573-0260 (502) 573-0157 sandy.williams@ky.gov 
Division of Water, Drinking Water Branch, EPPC Kelli Rice (502) 564-3410 (502) 564-5105 kelli.rice@ky.gov 

Louisiana Deptartment of Health & Hospitals Jennifer Meyer (225) 765-5075 (225) 765-2916 jmeyer@dhh.la.gov 
Dept. of Environmental Qualilty Linda Brown 225-219-3502 225-219-3240 Linda.Brown@la.gov 

Maine Department of Human Services Roger Crouse (207) 287-5684 (207) 287-4172 roger.crouse@state.me.us 
Municipal Bond Bank Karen Asselin (207) 622-9386 (207) 623-5359 kla@mmbb.com 

Maryland Maryland Water Quality Financing Administration Andrew Sawyers 410-537-3411 410-537-3968 asawyers@mde.state.md.us 
Water Management Administration George Keller 410-537-3746 410-537-3517 gkeller@mde.state.md.us 
Water Management Administration Saeid Kasraei 410-537-3702 410-537-3157 skasraei@mde.state.md.us 

Massachusetts Water Pollution Abatement Trust Nancy P. Parrillo (617) 367-3900 Ext. 508 (617) 227-1773 nparrillo@tre.state.ma.us 
Division of Municipal Services Steven J. McCurdy 617 292-5779 (617) 292-5850 steven.mccurdy@state.ma.us 
Div. Watershed Mgt/Drinking Water Program Donovan R. Bowley, Ph.D. (617) 292-5523 (617) 292-5696 donovan.bowley@state.ma.us 

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality Chip Heckathorn (517) 373-4718 (517) 335-0743 heckathc@michigan.gov 
Municipal Bond Authority Janet Hunter-Moore (517) 373-1728 (517) 335-2160 moorejh@michigan.gov 
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Minnesota Public Facilities Authority Jeff Freeman (651) 296-2838 (651) 296-1290 jeff.freeman@state.mn.us 
Department of Health John Schnickel (651) 215-0784 (651) 215-0775 john.schnickel@state.mn.us 

Mississippi State Department of Health William (Bill) F. Moody, P.E. (601) 576-7653 (601) 576-7822 wmoody@msdh.state.ms.us 
Department of Environmental Quality Mark Smith (601) 961-5130 (601) 961-5187 mark_smith@deq.state.ms.us 
State Tax Commission Cindy Moses (601) 923-7669 (601) 923-7658 

Missouri Department of Natural Resources Betty Wyse (573) 751-1300 (573) 526-1146 betty.wyse@dnr.mo.gov 

Montana Department of Environmental Quality Mark Smith (406) 444-5325 (406) 444-6836 marks@state.mt.us 
Dept of Natural Resources & Conservation Anna Miller (406) 444-6689 (406) 444-6721 annam@state.mt.us 

Nebraska Department of Environmental Quality Jan Worster, Federal Aid Admini (402) 471-4269 (402) 471-2909 jan.worster@ndeq.state.ne.us 

Nevada Division of Environmental Protection Tina Leahy (775) 687-9313 (775) 687-4677 tleahy@ndep.nv.gov 
Drinking Water State Revolving Loan Fund Dana Tuttle (775) 687-9489 (775) 687-4684 dtuttle@ndep.nv.gov 

New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services Rene Pelletier (603) 271-2951 (603) 271-5171 

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Roger Tsao (609) 292-5550 (609) 292-1654 roger.tsao@dep.state.nj.us 
Environmental Infrastructure Trust Maryclaire D'Andrea (609) 219-8600 (609) 219-8620 maryclaire.D'Andrea@dep.state.nj.us 

New Mexico New Mexico Finance Authority Marquita Russel / Stephanie Ellis (505) 984-1454 (505) 984-0002 mrussel@nmfa.net/sellis@nmfa.net 
New Mexico Environment Department Fernando Martinez (505) 827-1400 Ext 1019 (505) 827-7545 fernando_martinez@nmenv.state.nm.us 

New York Department of Health Charles J. Amento (518) 402-7650 (518) 402-7659 cja01@health.state.ny.us 
Environmental Facilities Corporation Dave Sterman (518) 402-6951 (518) 402-6954 sterman@nysefc.org 

North Carolina Department of Environment and Natural Resources Jessica Miles (919) 733-2321 (919) 715-4374 jessica.miles@ncmail.net 
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State 

North Dakota 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Agency DWSRF Contact Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address 

Department of Health David J. Bruschwein (701) 328-5259 (701) 328-5200 dbruschw@state.nd.us 
Municipal Bond Bank DeAnn Ament 701) 328-7110 (701) 328-7130 dament@state.nd.us 

Environmental Protection Agency Monica Hogan (614) 644-2752 (614) 644-2909 monica.hogan@epa.state.oh.us 
Water Development Authority Stephen J. Grossman (614) 466-5822 (614) 644-9964 steve@owda.org 

Department of Environmental Quality Vicki Reed (405) 702-8100 (405) 702-8101 vicki.reed@deq.state.ok.us 
Water Resources Board Joe Freeman (405) 530-8800 (405) 530-8900 jsfreeman@owrb.state.ok.us 

Health Services, Department of Human Services David E. Leland (503) 731-4010 (503) 731-4077 david.e.leland@state.or.us 
Economic and Community Development Department W. Tom Nelson (503) 986-0171 (503) 581-5115 w.tom.nelson@state.or.us 
Department of Environmental Quality Sheree Stewart (503) 229-5413 (503) 229-6124 sheree.stewart@state.or.us 

PENNVEST Anne Cavender (717) 783-3493 (717) 705-1656 acavender@state.pa.us 
Department of Environmental Protection Tony Maisano (717) 772-4055 (717) 787-9549 amaisano@state.pa.us 

Department of Health Eva Hernandez (787) 777-0150 / 0151 (787) 777-0154 orivera@salud.gov.pr 
GDB / PRIFA Gabriel Rivera (787) 722-4170 (787) 728-6835 grs1223@gdb.prstar.net 

Clean Water Finance Agency Anna M. Coelho (401) 453-4430 Ext. 12 (401) 453-4094 acoelho@doa.state.ri.us 
Department Of Health Romeo Mendes (401) 222-6867 (401) 222-6953 romeom@doh.state.ri.us 

Department of Health and Environmental Control David Price (803) 898-3993 (803) 898-4215 pricedc@columb32.dhec.state.sc.us 
Budget and Control Board Patricia A. Comp (803) 737-3808 (803) 737-3807 compp@drd.state.sc.us 

SD Dept. of Environment and Natural Resources Jim Feeney 605-773-4216 605-773-4068 jim.feeney@state.sd.us 

Department of Environment and Conservation James Smith (615) 532-0457 (615) 532-0199 James.E.Smith@state.tn.us 
Department of Environment and Conservation Carl Miller (615) 532-0314 (615) 532-0197 Carl.Miller@state.tn.us 
Comptroller of the Tresasury Janet Manookian (615) 747-5371 (615) 741-5986 Janet.Manookian@state.tn.us 

Water Development Board Patricia Loving (512) 936-0800 (512) 163-7016 patricia.loving@twdb.state.tx.us 
Natural Resource Conservation Comm. Wayne Wiley / John Janak (512) 329-6059 / 0212 (512) 239-6050 / 0222 wwiley@tnrrcc.state.tx.us / jjanak@tnrcc.state.tx.u 
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Utah Dept. Of Env. Quality, Div. Of Drinking Water Kenneth E. Wilde (801) 536 4200 (801) 536 4211 kwilde@utah.gov 

Vermont Water Supply Division David K. Allerton, P.E. (802) 241-3408 (802) 241-3284 david.allerton@anr.state.vt.us 
Facilities Engineering Division Mark Smith (802) 241-3444 (802) 244-4516 Mark.Smith@anr.state.vt.us 

Virginia Department of Health, Office of Drinking Water Thomas B. Gray, P.E. (804) 864-7506 (804) 864-7520 tom.gray@vdh.virginia.gov 
Resources Authority (not state agency) Darrell V. Hill (804) 644-3100 (804) 644-3109 dhill@vra.state.va.us 

Washington Washington State Dept of Health Linda Kaye Earl 360-236-3166 360-236-2254 kaye.earll@doh.wa.gov 

West Virginia WV Department of Health and Human Resources Walter Ivey, P.E. (304) 558-6715 (304) 558-0691 walterIvey@wvdhhr.org 
Water Development Authority Daniel B. "Bernie" Yonkosky (304) 558-3612 (304) 558-0299 dyonkosky@wvwda.org 

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources Becky Scott (608) 267-7584 (608) 267-0496 rebecca.scott@dnr.state.wi.us 
Dept. of Administration Ed Brinson (608) 267-1836 (608) 266-7645 ed.brinson@doa.state.wi.us 

Wyoming Office of State Lands & Investments Jeanne Stephen/Rebecca Webb (307) 777-7453/6046 (307) 777-5400 jsteph/rwebb@state.wy.us 
Department of Environmental Quality Brian Mark (307) 777-6371 (307) 777-5973 bmark@state.wy.us 
Water Development Office Mike Hackett (307) 777-6024 mhacket@state.wy.us 
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